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2024/09/02 17:44:59

Price
93.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 645290

-0.58% (-0.55)

DE0006452907
NEM

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Software
Stock

10,828 EUR

GERMANY DAX

90.75 EUR (80)
96.25 EUR (80)
93.50 EUR

94.05 EUR

24

Sy

Chart
not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154625,215775229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006452907&ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5959e1898005cbab8ab5fa5dba4a57d215e0323fa0e591646da00cb16b12e62b&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9d39e2a5430dd7e5&time=1725460090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f8a24c8e56f217cf34b466d0f3c248ec00e019bca6443533f1f29e9a9a8d520&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c2df5cd3eda6b526&time=1725460090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a8d77803e1074116b8ba2ba604c6118b2509e0adf43a92bf6019078c767fb6c&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=489ee65547fcf237b&time=1725460090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b77fb941522dd5c16fc2971cb6b05a509dda72d3b8a8cfb41962e02d3a295199&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85270688abc4269a6&time=1725460090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4edc0b518543ab5759cd565a6ed72cb223b61857da7083f44d85f6d18761d545&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c47f0475095b5d05&time=1725460090&tool=RSC

NEMETSCHEK SE

Details
2024/09/02 17:44:59 Sy
Price
93.50 EUR
Difference ©  -0.58%(-0.55)
General attributes
ISIN DE0006452907
Symbol NEM
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading Chart
After Hours not available
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,828 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 90.75 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 96.25 EUR (80)
Open 93.50 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High - Source: FactSet
Low -
Close (prev. day) 94.05 EUR
VWAP - Price data
Volume (pcs) - @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Trading volume - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Number of trades 1 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR(-)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date -EUR(-)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Perf (%) _ _ ~ 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.06  1.18  1.21 Arbitrage views
Volatility - - - Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 16:11 93.65EUR 1.31 532
09/03
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 94.35 EUR 0.00 4
09/03
Tradegate 2024/ 16:05 93.60 EUR 0.18 29
09/03
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:00 93.95 EUR 0.00 36
09/03
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:36 59.00 CHF 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440211254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13735689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365039

NEMETSCHEK SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/28
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07/18

2024/
09/02

2024/
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08:00

09:00

08:16

08:16

11:14

15:32

17:44

17:44

12:32

08:00

93.25 EUR

93.875 EUR

93.15 EUR

93.15 EUR

92.80 EUR

95.009 USD

93.50 EUR

93.50 EUR

93.95 EUR

93.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19843071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1936000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100706028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22885

NEMETSCHEK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

NEMETSCHEK
GROUP

Contact Details
NEMETSCHEK SE

Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1 - 81829 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-540459-0
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@nemetschek.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yves Padrines Chairman of Managing

Board
Louise Member of Executive
Ofverstrom Committee

Board of directors

Kurt Dobitsch
Andreas Soffing
Gernot Strube
Christine

Schoneweis

Georg
Nemetschek

Iris Helke

William Krouch

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@nemetschek.com
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